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To, To,
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Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited

New Trading Ring,

Rotunda Building 1°' Floor

PJ. Towers, Dalal Street

Fort, Mumbai—-400 001

SCRIP CODE: 523457

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor

Plot No. C/1, G - Block

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400 051

SYMBOL: LINDEINDIA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Copies of newspaper publication - Extract of Consolidated Financial Results
for the third quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023

Please find enclosed pdf copies of the newspaper publications made in Business Standard (English) - Kolkata
edition and Aajkal (Bengali) - Kolkata edition of 7 February 2024 containing extract of Consolidated Financial
Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023, which were
approved by the Board of Directors of the Company on 5 February 2024. The aforesaid information has been
published by the Company in compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015.

You are requested to please take the above on record and disseminate the same for information of the
Members and Investors of the Company.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
AMIT
DHANUKA®

Amit Dhanuka
Company Secretary

Encl. As above

Registered Office
Linde India Limited Phone +91 33 6602 1600
Oxygen House, P43 Taratala Road Fax +91332401 4206

Kolkata 700 088, India customercare.lg.in@linde.com

CIN L40200WB1935PLC008184 www.linde.in
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Business Standard KOLKATA | WEDNESDAY, 7 FEBRUARY 2024

OFFICE OF THE COUNCILLORS OF
TAMRALIPTA MUNICIPALITY

P.0. & P.S. - Tamluk,
Dist.- Purba Medinipur.

CORRIGENDUM
Notice Invitinge e-Tender No.-
WBMAD/ULB/CM/TM/
06/2023-24 Dated - 18.01.2024

Due to insufficient bidder, the Bid
Submission Closing Date (Online)is
03.02.2024 up to 17.00 Hrs. and Bid
Opening date, for technical proposal
(Online) is 06.02.2024 at 11.00Hrs.
are to be changed as 13.02.2024 up
to 17.00 Hrs. & 16.02.2024 up to
11.00Hrs. respectively. Details are
available in the web site-
https://wbtenders.gov.in and in
the office notice board.
Sd/- Chairman,
Tamralipta Municipality.

SRI SRI RADHA GOVINDA VHAKTI
BRIKSHA TRUST
Lalpur, Lalpur R.B.C. Road,
P.O & P.S- Chakdaha, District- Nadia,
West Bengal, Pin- 741222
PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the General Public
that “Sri Sri Radha Govinda Vhakti Briksha
Trust” a public charitable trust, resolved that
the registered office address of the trust shall
be and hereby be shifted from its present
situated address at Lalpur, Lalpur R.B.C. Road,
P.O & P.S- Chakdaha, District- Nadia, West
Bengal, Pin- 741222 to having a new
registered office address at “Radhanagar, P.O
& P.S- Sonarpur, District- South 24 Parganas,
Pin-700 150, in the State of West Bengal”.
Dated this 07.04.2024 day of February 2024.
Place: Kolkata

=g MAHESHTALA MUNICIPALITY

d P.O. - Maheshtala, Dist.- South 24 Parganas, PIN - 700141
4 Phone : (033) 2490 1651, 2490 3389
Email : maheshtalamunicipality @ gmail.com

Abridged Tender Notice

SI.. NIT Work description Last date of download and

submission of tender
Patch repairing of bituminous

MAD/MM/NIT-68/ ! - 21/02/2024
1 road at different location under -
23-24/Sl-1 to 10 Ward 19 to 35 at 3:00 p.m.
Details may be had from the http://wbtenders.gov.in .
Chairman

ASANSOL MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Asansol
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
2 Call
N.LE. ET. No. 280/PW/Eng/23 Dt. 06.12.23
Visit to website : www.wbtenders.gov.in. For details please contact
to Tender Cell, AMC.

Sd/- Superintending Engineer, Asansol Municipal Corporation

Notice Inviting E-Tender
No.-EO/MID-SADAR/e NIT -19, Dated - 05.02.2024

E-Tender is being invited by the undersigned for
various work, details of which may be available during
the office hours in the office of the undersigned or
Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in.

Sd/-
Executive Officer
Midnapore Sadar Panchayat Samiti

HALDIA MUNICIPALITY

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Bhavan, Administrative Building,
MhrramdlCity Centre, Debhog, Purba Medinipur - 721657, W.B.

Memo No - 659/HM/2024 Dated - 06/02/2024

E-TENDER NOTICE

Haldia Municipality invites E-Tender from reputed agencies
having credential of similar / civil nature of job related with
NIT No -1576 to 1580 (in 1st Call) & 1541 & 1563
(in 2nd Call). Complete details can be obtained from
http://wbtenders.gov.in Sd/-
Executive Officer
Haldia Municipality

PANSKURA MUNICIPALITY

P.O-PANSKURA, DIST: PURBA MEDINIPUR
e-Tender Notice
NIt No-: WBMAD/PANSKURA/EE/NIT-25¢/2023-24, SL No-01 to 04
E-Bidder is invited for Supplying, Installation, Erection
Electricals works at different wards within Panskura Mu-
nicipal area against NIT No-
WBMAD/PANSKURA/EE/NIT-25e/2023-24, Sl No- 01 to
04, Detailed NIT along with complete document can be
down-loaded from website https://wbtenders.gov.in from
07.02.2024 from 2.00 pm and last date of submission of e-
Tender is 16.02.2024 up to 2.00pm.

Sd/-
Chairperson

ESHHIHAM Cm

MONEY WHEN YOU NEED IT MOST

Shriram Finance Limited

Head Office: Level-3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051;
Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http://www.shriramfinance.in Registered Off.: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A,
South Phase Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Branch Off: No. A-36,1ST Floor, CG Elite Complex, In front of
Mandi Gate Vidhan Sabha Road, Pandri, Raipur, Chhattisgarh — 492001

P AL A (SEE PROVISION T0 RULE 8(5) & (9) (1) I L L A A A L L e

NOTE: It is informed that “SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED” has been amalgamated with “SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED” as per
order of NCLT, Chennai. Subsequently the name of “SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED” was changed as “SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED” with
effect from 30.11.2022 vide Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated 30-11-2022.

ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

e-Tenders are invited from the intending contractors/firms/

suppliers for execution of "Supply, Installation, Testing and
Commissioning of 15 (fifteen) nos. of Online Dissolved Gas
Analyser (DGA) for the Generator-Transformers of the various
thermal and hydro power plants of APGCL" required in Assam
Power Generation Corporation Limited under the Department
of Power, Govt. of Assam. An amount of INR 18,00,000.00 is to
be submitted as EMD/Bid Security. The Tender documents can be
downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in from 05-02-2024
(18:00 hours).

e The last date of submission of tender document is

26/02/2024 (12:00 hours)
® The bids will be opened online on the e-procurement portal
on 27/02/2024 (12:00 hours)

The TIA reserves the right to accept or reject any bid/tender, and to
cancel/ annul the bidding process and reject all bids at any time prior
to contract award.
Name of the TIA: Chief General Manager (Gen), APGCL
Address of the TIA: 3™ Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar,
Guwahati-1

Sd/-, Chief General Manager (Gen),
APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Guwahati-1

CAlAdvt23-24/81

FORM B
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

FOR THE ATTENTION O

[HE STAKEHOLDER
SAV WIRES PV E

St.No. PARTICULARS DETAILS
1. | Name of Corporate Debtor SAV WIRES PVT LIMITED
2. | Date of Incorporation of Corporate 25/08/2011
Debtor
3. | Authority under which Corporate ROC Kolkata
Debtor is incorporated/registered
4. | Corporate Identity No. / Limited U27100WB2011PTC166784

Liabilityldentification No. of
corporate debtor

5. | Address of the registered office and
principal office (if any) of corporate
debtor

6. | Date of closure of Insolvency
Resolution Process

5/53 Jagatipota, Krishan Market Road P.O -
Dhalua, Kolkata-700152, West Bengal, India,

29.01.2024

(day before the order for Liquidation passed
by the Hon’ble NCLT Kolkata Bench)
30.01.2024

(Order received on 05.02.2024)

Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal
1BBI/IPA-001/1P-PO0087/2017-18/10183

7. | Liquidation commencement date

of Corporate Debtor

8. | Name and Registration number of
the Insolvency Professional acting
as liquidator

9. | Address and E-mail of the Liquidator,
as registered with the Board

Room No-301, 3rd Floor, 1 Ganesh Chandra
Avenue, Kolkata-700013
subodhka@gmail.com

Room No-301, 3rd Floor, 1 Ganesh Chandra
Avenue, Kolkata-700013
liquidation.savwires@gmail.com
06.03.2024 (30 days from Notice Date)

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata (Bench-l) has ordered
the commencement of liquidation of the SAV WIRES PVT LIMITED on 30.01.2024 (Order
received on 05.02.2024) under section 33 of the Code.
The stakeholders of SAV WIRES PVT LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit their claims
with proof on or before 6th March, 2024, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against
item No. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other
creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

of false or misl
Date: 06.02.2024
Place: Kolkata

10. | Address and E-mail to be used

for correspondence with the
Liquidator

11. | Last date for submission of claims

ding proof of claims shall attract penalties.

Subodh Kumar Agrawal

Liquidator of SAV Wires Pvt Limited
1BBI/IPA-001/1P-PO0087,/2017-18/10183
AFA Valid till 21/11/2024

E-Auction Notice for Sale of Inmovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,
2002 read with provision to Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/
charged to the Shriram Finance Limited. The physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Finance Limited(Earlier known as
Shriram City Union Finance Limited) will be sold on “As is where is', “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis in e-auction on 20/02/2024 between 11
AM to 1 PM for recovery of the balance due to the Shriram Finance Limited from the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, as mentioned in the table, Details of the
Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, amount due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and

earnest money deposit and increment are also given as:

Name of Borrowers/ Date & Amount Descrintion of Reserve Price Earnest Money | Date & | Contact Person
Co-Borrowers/ of 13(2) ef,f;'pe'ro“ g (Rs.) & Deposit Details | Time of| and Inspection
Guarantors/Mortgagers Demand Notice perty Bid Increment (EMD) Details. | Auction date
1.(M/s Industrial Trading Rs.1,26,56,9 Prat of Khasra Rs. 51,41,000- EMD amount to be | 23rd | Mr. Ved Prakash
Corporation 22, 2nd Floor, Arihant 24/- (Survey) No. (Rupees Fifty One | deposited by way | Feb Mishra
Complex, Station Road, Raipur, (Rupees One | 114/5, partRakba | LakhsFortOne | of RTGS/ NEFT to | 2024
Chhatisearh ’ , 91- 9910144252
attisgarh — Crore 0.018 Hec. Or Thousand Only) the account details
. Twenty Six around area 1936 mentioned herein | Time:
‘2I)1M‘rl.'Neer‘e;!hKum:r G Lakhs Fifty | gq. Ft. And partof | Bid Increment : Rs. | below 11.00
-1, Jiwan Vihar, Ravi Gram, Six KH No. 114/3, part | 25,000/- (Rupees | infavourof Shriram | @-M.10| RITESH PANDEY
Telebandha, Raipur, Chhattisgarh. . ) -
Thousand | Rakha 0.086 Hec. Twenty Five Finance Limited | 01.00
Nine Th 4 Onl d M 91- 9009793745
3)Mr. Pankaj Kumar i Oraround area | Thousand Only) and | gaNK NAME- AXIS | ™~
1 )i : : undre 7314 sq. Ft. Total | insuch multiples | BANK LIMITED
V-1, Jiwan Vihar, Ravi Gram, Twenty Four M. Debivoti
Telobandha, Raipur, Chhattisgarh. | o W2 Khasra having total [0 ecryore ™ | BRANCH- DR. r- Deblyot
d‘émanz areaof0.086 | Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) | RADHAKRISHNAN MOB:
i around 9250 sq. Ft. Rs.5,14,100/- S ALAI, 9874702021
notice dated |, 85966 sq. M e MYLAPORE
29.01.2018. r 5 66 sq. Mtr, (Rupees Five Lakhs '
BhSIttuamd a:)c Fourteen Thousand | CHENNAI Property
Loan alagoan, L. One Hundred Only | BANK ACCOUNT Inspection Date:
Account No No.-105 Dr. Shyam NO- Current 215t Feb 202
- - . . st Fel 4
Date of Possession & Possession Type RCDRPRTF1 Srasad Mukherjee Last Date for Account No _
07.02.2020 - Physical Possession | 4g9020001 | Ward No.63, RLC. | submission of EMD: | 0601020006744 Time 11.00 a.m.
Raipur, Tahsil and | 22.02.2024:. Time | © to 04.00 p.m.
Encumbrances known | Not Known Dist, Raipur, 10.00 .m. 10 05.00 | IFSC CODE-
(Chhattisgarh) p.m. UTIB0000006

//\\ .
&S0 Imian Ovrseas Bark

3frgem e o

et g 1 e weft

Kadamtala Branch, 177/1/11, Belilious Road, Howrah - 711 101.

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Sale of immovable property / mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,
2002 (No.54 of 2002)

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Indian Overseas Bank has taken constructive
possession of the following property pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2)
of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan account with
right to sell the same on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and
“WHATEVER THERE IS” for realization of Bank's dues plus interest & costs as
detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the
undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act
proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property. The sale will be done
by the undersigned through e auction platform provided at the Web Portal

(https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhomel/ibapi)

1) M/s. S.B. Enterprise, (Prop. Gautam Banerjee), 20, 1st Floor, Strand Road,
Kolkata-700001.

2) Mr. Goutam Banerjee, 10/2, Kuchil Sarkar 1st Bye Lane, Kadamtala- 711101.

3) Mrs. Smriti Rekha Sarkar, 10/2, Kuchil Sarkar 1st Bye Lane, Kadamtala-711101.
4) Mrs. Susmita Mandol, 10/2, Kuchil Sarkar 1st Bye Lane, Kadamtala- 711101.
Date of NPA: 29.04.2022

Date of Demand notice: 07.06.2023

Dues claimed in Demand Notice: Rs.22,74,243/- as on 07.06.2023 with further
interest & costs.

Date of possession notice: 31.10.2023 (Symbolic)

Dues claimed in Possession Notice: Rs.25,63,649/- as on 31.10.2023 with further
interest & costs.

Outstanding dues of Local Self Government (Property Tax, Water sewerage,
Electricity Bills etc) : Not Known. (Bidders are advised to ascertain the Statutory
liabilities. ~Statutory liability, if any, shall be borne by the purchaser and the Bank
assumes no responsibility in this regard.)

= Reserve Price : Rs.46,41,225/- (Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Forty One Thousand
Two Hundred Twenty Five Only.)

EMD: Rs.4,64,122.50

Date & Time of auction: On 06.03.2024 between 11.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Submission of online application for bid with EMD: 16.02.2024 onwards.

Last date for submission of online application for BID with EMD: 04.03.2024

Bid increase amount : Rs.25,000/-

Auto extension time: 5 minutes

Known Encumbrance if any: Not known to Authorised Officer

Inspection Date & Time: 15.02.2024 from 3.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY :
Residential Building at 10/2 (Old 10), Kuchil Sarkar 1st Bye Lane, P.S.-Bantra, Dist-
Howrah- 700101 measuring 1170 sqft.
Schedule of property:
All that piece and parcel of land measuring 1 cottah 10 chittacks 26 sq.ft. of land with
structure comprised within Howrah Municipal Corporation Holding No.10/2 (old 10),
Kuchil Sarkar 1st Bye Lane, P.S. Bantra, District Howrah.
Name of the owners:
(1) Goutam Banerjee, (2) Smritirekha Sarkar, (3) Susmita Mondal,
Boundaries:-
North- Common passage, South- Property of Haradeb Banerjee,
East- Property of Joydeb Banerjee, West- Property of deities.

For terms and conditions please visit:
https://www.iob.in/e-Auctions.aspx
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi (web portal of e-auction
of service provider)
Date: 01.02.2024
Place: Howrah

Authorised Officer
Indian Overseas Bank

STATUTARY 15 DAYS NOTICE UNDER RULE 9 (1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

The borrower/mortgagors/guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before
the date of e-auction i.e. 23/02/2024, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all bids without furnishing any further reasons. The online auction will be conducted on website
(https://www.disposalhub.com) of our third party auction agency NEXXEN SOLUTION PVT. LTD. and for the place of Tender Submission/ for obtaining the bid
form / Tender open & Auction, please visit the website https://www.disposalhub.com and for detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the

link https://www.shriramfinance.in/auction provided in the website of Shriram Finance Limited.

Place : Raipur (CG)
Date : 07-02-2024

Sd/-
Shriram Finance Limited

Authorised Officer

Tfreg sfawest % 4B Indian Overseas Bank

T yfy 1 W= et vv Good people to grow with
Kadamtala Branch, 177/1/111, Belilious Road, Howrah - 711 101.
PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Sale of immovable property / mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,
2002 (No.54 of 2002)

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Indian Overseas Bank has taken constructive
possession of the following property pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2)
of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan account with
right to sell the same on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and
“WHATEVER THERE IS” for realization of Bank's dues plus interest & costs as
detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the
undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act
proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property. The sale will be done
by the undersigned through e auction platform provided at the Web Portal

(https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi)

1) M/s. Star Valves Manufacturing Co., P-949, Shanpur, P.O.: Das Nagar, P.S.
Dasnagar, Howrah - 711105 (Borrower)

2) Mrs. Sandhya Dey, W/o. Mr. Lakshmi Kant Dey, 949, Shanpur, P.O.: Das Nagar,
P.S.: Dasnagar, Howrah - 711105. (Proprietor/Mortgagor)

Date of NPA: 28.07.2022

Date of Demand notice: 17.06.2023

Dues claimed in Demand Notice: Rs.24,79,982.32 as on 17.06.2023 with further
interest & costs.

Date of possession notice: 31.10.2023 (Symbolic)

Dues claimed in Possession Notice: Rs.25,28,455.32 as on 31.10.2023 with
furtherinterest & costs.

Outstanding dues of Local Self Government (Property Tax, Water sewerage,
Electricity Bills etc) : Not Known. (Bidders are advised to ascertain the Statutory
liabilities. Statutory liability, if any, shall be borne by the purchaser and the Bank
assumes no responsibility in this regard.)

= Reserve Price : Rs.51,43,914/- (Rupees Fifty One Lakhs Forty Three Thousand
Nine Hundred Fourteen Only.)

EMD: Rs.5,14,391.40

Date & Time of auction: On 06.03.2024 between 11.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Submission of online application for bid with EMD: 16.02.2024 onwards.

Last date for submission of online application for BID with EMD: 04.03.2024

Bid increase amount : Rs.25,000/-

Auto extension time: 5 minutes

Known Encumbrance if any: Not known to Authorised Officer

Inspection Date & Time: 15.02.2024 from 3.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY :
Land and building with G+2 story situated at holding No. 20, Drainage canal 2nd Bye
Lane, P-949 Shanpur, Das Nagar, Howrah Ward no.49, P.S. Jagacha, District :
Howrah- commercial cum residential- admeasuring 1 Katta 2 Chittacks= (1.12 Cottah)
held in the name of Mrs. Sandhya Dey, W/o Mr. Lakshmi Kant Dey.
Schedule of property:
All that piece and parcel of danga land/karkhana land measuring 1 cottas 025 chittak
comprised within Old Khatian No.82 and 83, Hal 468 and new and old Dag No.949 of
Mouza- Ichapur area of land 13 chittack and 25 sqft. and Dag No.951, measuring 4
chattack, 20 sq.ft. in total 01 cottah, Municipal Ward No.49, P.S. Jagachha, District:
Howrah within Howrah Municipal Corporation Ward No.49, J.L. No.3.
Name of the owner: Smt. Sandhya Dey.
Boundaries:
North- By partly common passage & partly others property, South- By common
passage, East- By others property, West- By others property.

For terms and conditions please visit:
https://www.iob.in/e-Auctions.aspx
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi (web portal of e-auction
of service provider)
Date: 01.02.2024
Place: Howrah

Authorised Officer
Indian Overseas Bank

CIN L40200WB1935PLCO0&184

Regd. Office Oxygen House, P43 Taratala Road, Kolkata 700 088, India

Phone +91 33 6602 1600, Fax +91 33 2401 4206

con{act,lg.in@linde.com Making our world more productive

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31 December 2023

(% Million)
Three months | Three months | Three months | Nine months | Twelve months | Fifteen months
ended ended ended ended ended ended
Particulars 31 December | 30 September | 31 December | 31 December| 31 December 31 March
2023 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023
(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)| (Unaudited)| (Unaudited) (Audited)
Revenue from operations (A) 7,062.43 7,113.53 6,970.00 21,386.01 25,052.85 31,355.20
Other income (B) 218.74 185.49 191.31 586.97 822.74 1,039.74
Total income from (A+B) 7,281.17 7,299.02 7,161.31 21,972.98 | 25,875.59 | 32,394.94
Net Profit for the period ( before Tax,
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,592.05 1,432.84 1,409.84 4,364.06 4,772.90 6,182.86
Net Profit for the period before tax (after
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,592.05 1,432.84 1,409.84 4,364.06 4,772.90 6,182.86
Net profit for the period after tax ( after
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,200.70 1,087.26 1,100.09 3,286.75 4,388.06 5,380.59
Total Comprehensive Income for the
period [Comprising Profit for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)] 1,187.06 1,083.92 1,096.86 3,266.47 4,382.77 5,387.15
Equity share capital
(Face value ¥ 10 each) 852.84 852.84 852.84 852.84 852.84 852.84
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve
as per Balance Sheet of
previous accounting year 30,548.16
Earnings per share of ¥ 10 each
(before extraordinary items)
Basic and diluted (%) 14.08 12.75 12.90 38.54 51.45 63.09
Earnings per share of T 10 each
(after extraordinary items)
Basic and diluted (%) 14.08 12.75 12.90 38.54 51.45 63.09
Key Standalone information (% Million)
Three months | Three months | Three months | Nine months | Twelve months | Fifteen months
ended ended ended ended ended ended
Particulars 31 December | 30 September | 31 December | 31 December| 31 December 31 March
2023 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023
(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)| (Unaudited)| (Unaudited) (Audited)
Revenue from operations (A) 7,062.43 7,113.53 6,970.00 21,386.01 25,052.85 31,355.20
Other income (B) 218.74 185.49 276.95 586.97 870.38 1,087.38
Total income (A+B) 7,281.17 7,299.02 7,246.95 | 21,972.98 | 2592323 | 32,442.58
Net Profit for the period before tax (after
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,562.89 1,412.64 1,463.22 4,297.33 4,739.40 6,144.20
Net profit for the period after tax (after
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,171.54 1,067.06 1,131.92 3,220.02 4,370.34 5,357.71

Notes:

1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the
meeting held on 5 February 2024.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of
the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results
are available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website
www.linde.in.

Forand on behalf of the Board of Directors

Abhijit Banerjee

5 February 2024 Managing Director

Kolkata DIN : 08456907
Visit us at: www.linde.in
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Government of Wesi Bengal
Cifice of the Distict information & Cultural Ofice, Purba Madinipur
Deparment of information & Culural Allaics
Rajabazar, Tarniuk, Purba Madinipur-721 £
[Tender refaranca na. 25&E-MITDHCOP M Dased 06 02 . 2024
Tencer ID: 2024 ICAD 861745 1]

ol ‘Wesi Bengal e und
agencies for onganiz@ing pu

On behali of fhe Depariment of Information & Cultural Affsirs, Gost.
igned imites e-ender from resounceful
reladed warkes through perman ant
hoarding for Qio the Distict informaSion & Cuural Oficer, Purba
inipeur fram February, 2024 o Februang, 20025,
Further detals are avalables in $he website: kipsifabtend et gowin

Sdi-
District infosmation & Cultural Otficer,
Purba Medinipur

The  Bhagirathi Co-
aparative Milk Producers”
Union Lid. invited E-Rate
Contract for Supply of
Printed Society Register
vide Tendar |d 2024
BCMPU_G61686_1.
For Defails wisit hilps:/
whitendars.govin

Sdi-
Managing Directar
The Bhagirathi Co-

operativa
Milk Producers' Union
Ltd.

Tamluk-Ghatal

&

Mema Mo, GI2002008

mentanad wark.

Phone: (03228) 2661 70/266983) 266048

E-mail: tamiukghatalcch @yahoo.co.in
Weh: tambukghatalcch.com

Central Cn-nferative Bank Ltd.
1.65

Regd No. 25, Date: 26

Tender No. TGOCBLIG/0014/2023-24

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATI OMN

PO Temiwk, Oist: ?2'1 636, West Bengal

Date: 05.02 2024

Sealed Cuotakons are hersby invted by the Tamiuk-Ghatsl Ceniral Co-operative Bank Lid.,
Tamluk, Putba Medimpur from bonafide & expenenced conirciors/zgencss for the below

Descapuion of Wark

EXs
1.

[Buicing of the Banik.

Govt. of West Bengal
Tender Motice

e=Terder is irndied for e=MIT Bo. 38/
EASTASHREEAIDVSEMREN ML
KUk DAS223.24 {1k -I'.:H] OF THE
SUFESINTEMDING ENGEINEER,
ERMMLU, MALODA FOME, Daie-
CENX2'2024 {Fro 4 Mos. moad works
under WEBSADA, URs Dinajpur
Omision & Essmated Cosi put
to Bender T 123E4 o T 1B5.54
Lakh|, Bid submizsion staf dakec
07 022024 at 11:00 hes. Lasi dabe
ol bid submssior: ZEMNZIZ024 of
17200 hes. Date of pre-bid mesing
TENIZI2024 a1 1300 hes, date of
technical bid opening: 01032024 at
1700 hws. Please visil the webhsite
wewrs mblencers govin & wewsprd.
govin for detalled fender nodoe and
all recessary Inlonmanon.

Edi
E.:II!III“E Ermginsar,

RRANMLU, Malda FARD

Dapil., Govi. of West HIEI.

smprprl ol afeal G
e sfops GEe 43 IR
FrF [T 9 T8 EWSJ{EC)
wF SrEres =y oy airR
B TiTe e T T
o T T WEE hapad
coochbeherwh.indme! <STHIANEE
FiE WE SR S 2R
o =, aERTE-a
T S| WAREE S
FAE M i 3 e 30a8,

Bald=
R P, TR e
wizad e =
g F= FH AR

[Onmnal equipment supply, (NElslaton, (MEgraton & COmMISSI0NEG of CIecironica,
AN & Interactive Display System &t Conference-cum-Traaming Hell of Heldia Br

Memo No. GIZH3/986

menkonad wark.

M.B. Quaotations may be submified for different works joindly af & ngle.
L=st Date & Time of Submisson of Bed: 220022024 a1 500 pm.

Diztails of tendars 2re available 2t Tamiluk-Ghatal Centeal Co-operatiee Bank Lid. (Head Office)
of may be downloaded from Bank's website hitps:ifgech calin.

Tender No. TGCCBL/G/D01 5/2023-24

Sealed quotations are hereby ima :
Tamluk, Purbha Medinpur fram bonafide & &

¥ i

Diate: 05.02.2024

Tluk-Gahatal Leniral Co-operative Bank Lid,
spenenced contraciaralagencies for the below

e

FEETE! 4919 | (FAIE 2038

wit gl wmea Tefe Fhnks
0% L B A 2 D 450
g wlwn o a1- Pe-e, ofi—,
TS ad o e, gea] sj-mma 1o

e al ol ol =0 von oo, oft (RS
eqfiramn opre Reroown Fcemrassy)
CETEAEE, 340 d-4 T (ruieei 4y Wy =iy
crni= ity o o, sac e i
teaifn o ot el cerilie el
iaws u Sigs =fils wenen ao T
e Foesa = oovdgln oy aillavi
=nod el Fabe-ar =iy
el Tl ye cween, asi8 S
o i

Py b =il par T sonessle o,
"m‘!m-_hd'“'@'.*tl
e aaow MESe-41 wembsoisdriomn
Al s Be aamy ww [Fop RGe-
AT wreasauhacen SHoFiGe e
fo i}

wrbanfs oyrn Pl b - s

e el

S, Ko, C

1. [Owiginel Equmult

Commessionang of Biomeinc atendance dewcs.

Crusniity

imsigllation, |mtegration &

]

Last Date & Time

Memo Mo, GIFO04/986

mensoned wark.

M.B.: Quotsions may be swmitted far dilerent works joinfly ar & single,
Submisaion of Bed: 2200252024 iS00 pm.

Detzalz of tenders are available st Tamluk- Ghatal Centeal Co-operatiee Bank Lid. (Hesd Office]
or may be downloaded from Bank's website hitps:fgech ca.in.

Tender No. TGCCBLIG/01 6/2023-24

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
Sealed Quotabons are hersby invted by the Tambuk-Ghatsl Ceniral Co-operative Bank Lid,,
Tamluk, Pwixa Medimpur fram bonafide & espenenced conttactoralagencies for the below

Date: 05.02.2024

Boards, Flex, Vimd

Memo Ko Gf2395/0E86

5. Ho. Descnption of Wark
1. |Empanedment of vendors for S |

Boards, Inataton'Subhecha Cards eic. at difierent Branches!
Offces of Tambuk-Ghatal Ceniral Co-oparatiee Bank Lid.

M.B.: Quotatons may be submitied for different waorks joinily or 8 single.
Last Date & Time aof Submismon of Bed: 22.02.2024 a1 500 pm.

Detzalzs of tendars are available at Tamluk- Ghatal Centeal Co-operatiee Bank Lid. (Hesd Office]
or may be downloaded from Bank's webhsite hitps:ifigech ca.in.

upply and Imstallaion ol mew Extenal

Tender Mo. TGCCBLAG/0017/2023-24
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
Lealed Cuwotatons are herety inwied by the Tamluk-Ghatsl Central Co-operative Sank Lid.

Diarte: 05.02.2024

Tamkié, Puiba Medimpur from bonalide & expenenced conireciors/agenoies for the below
men woirl.
(31, Mo Descnpnon of Wark

1. |Supply of nesw Computers set end other compuier related penpherals at H. O. of
[Biank ie. 51 Tamluk, Purbs bediner

k. B. Quotshon may be submitied for different works joinily or a single.
Laat Date & Tima of Submission of Bid: 220202024 a1 5:00 p.m

Dietasts of tenders are available a1 Tamluk-Ghatal Central Co-operaive Bank Lid. (Head Office)
ar may be dowmload feom Bank's website hitpa fgocbcoin.
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